
Date Day Event
August 30, 2024 Friday Tuition and Fee Payment Deadline
September 2, 2024 Monday Labor Day. No classes.
September 3, 2024 Tuesday Late Tuition and Fee Payment Assessment 
September 4, 2024 Wednesday Fall Trimester begins. M1 Term begins.
September 9, 2024 Monday Convocation
September 11, 2024 Wednesday Last Day to Add/Drop a Course (Trimester, M1 Term)
September 19, 2024 Thursday Last Day to Withdraw from a  M1 Term course with a  Grade of “W” 
October 2, 2024 Wednesday Last Day to Remove the Grade of “I” from Summer 2024
October 7, 2024 Monday Last Day to Withdraw from a Trimester course with Grade of “W”
October 10, 2024 Thursday Last Day to Withdraw from a  M1 Term course with a  Grade of “WP” 
October 22, 2024 Tuesday M1 Term ends
October 22, 2024 Tuesday MIDTERM
October 23, 2024 Wednesday M2 Term begins
October 24, 2024 Thursday Trimester Midterm and M1 Term grades due to the Registrar
Oct 28 - Nov 9, 2024 Advising for Spring Term Registration
October 30, 2024 Wednesday Last Day to Add/Drop a M2 Term course
November 7, 2024 Thursday Last Day to Withdraw from a M2 Term course with a  Grade of “W” 
November 11, 2024 Monday Registration for Spring Term Begins
November 18, 2024 Monday Last Day to Withdraw from a Trimester course with Grade of “WP”
November 27 - 30, 2024 Thanksgiving Recess. No classes.
December 3, 2024 Tuesday Last Day to Withdraw from a M2 course with a  Grade of “WP” 
December 7, 2024 Saturday Last Day of New Course Content
December 9 - 14, 2024 Final Exams
December 5, 2024 Thursday Senior Final Grades Due to the Registrar
December 12, 2024 Thursday Commencement Ceremony
December 14, 2024 Saturday Fall Trimester ends. M2 Term ends. Degree conferral date for reporting/diploma.
December 17, 2024 Tuesday Final Grades Due to the Registrar
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Fall Trimester, 2024



Date Day Event
January 2, 2025 Thursday Tuition and Fee Payment Deadline
January 3, 2025 Friday Late Tuition and Fee Payment Assessment 
January 6, 2025 Monday Spring Trimester begins. M1 Term begins.
January 13, 2025 Monday Last Day to Add/Drop a Course (Trimester, M1 Term)
January 20, 2025 Monday Martin Luther King Day. No Classes.
January 22, 2025 Wednesday Last Day to Withdraw from a  M1 Term course with a  Grade of “W” 
February 4, 2025 Tuesday Last Day to Remove the Grade of “I” from Fall 2024
February 7, 2025 Friday Last Day to Withdraw from a Trimester course with Grade of “W”
February 12, 2025 Wednesday Last Day to Withdraw from a  M1 Term course with a  Grade of “WP” 
February 24, 2025 Monday M1 Term ends
February 24, 2025 Monday MIDTERM
February 25, 2025 Tuesday M2 Term begins
February 26, 2025 Wednesday Trimester Midterm and M1 Term grades due to the Registrar
March 3 - 15, 2025 Advising for Summer Term Registration
March 3, 3025 Monday Faculty and Staff Honors Convocation
March 4, 2025 Tuesday Last Day to Add/Drop a M2 Term course
March 12, 2025 Wednesday Last Day to Withdraw from a M2 Term course with a  Grade of “W” 
March 17, 2025 Monday Registration for Summer Term Begins
March 21, 2025 Friday Last Day to Withdraw from a Trimester course with Grade of “WP”
April 2, 2025 Wednesday Last Day to Withdraw from a M2 course with a  Grade of “WP” 
April 7, 2025 Monday Last Day of New Course Content
April 8 - 14, 2025 Final Exams 
April 3, 2025 Thursday Senior Final Grades Due
April 10, 2025 Thursday Commencement Ceremony
April 14, 2025 Monday Spring Trimester ends. M2 Term ends. Degree conferral date for reporting/diploma.
April 16, 2025 Wednesday Final Grades Due to the Registrar
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Date Day Event
April 30, 2025 Wednesday Tuition and Fee Payment Deadline
May 1, 2025 Thursday Late Tuition and Fee Payment Assessment 
May 2, 2025 Friday Summer Trimester begins. M1 Term begins.
May 9, 2025 Friday Last Day to Add/Drop a Course (Trimester, M1 Term)
May 19, 2025 Monday Last Day to Withdraw from a  M1 Term course with a  Grade of “W” 
May 26, 2025 Monday Memorial Day. No Classes.
May 30, 2025 Friday Last Day to Remove the Grade of “I” from Spring 2025
June 4, 2025 Wednesday Last Day to Withdraw from a Trimester course with Grade of “W”
June 9, 2025 Monday Last Day to Withdraw from a  M1 Term course with a  Grade of “WP” 
June 19, 2025 Thursday M1 Term ends
June 19, 2025 Thursday MIDTERM
June 20, 2025 Friday M2 Term begins
June 21, 2025 Saturday Trimester Midterm and M1 Term grades due to the Registrar
June 23 -  July 12, 2025 Advising for Fall Term. (No advising during Summer Recess)
June 27, 2025 Friday Last Day to Add/Drop a M2 Term course
June 30 - July 5, 2025 Summer Recess. No Classes.
July 14, 2025 Monday Last Day to Withdraw from a M2 Term course with a  Grade of “W” 
July 14, 2025 Monday Registration for Fall Term Begins
July 23, 2025 Wednesday Last Day to Withdraw from a Trimester course with Grade of “WP”
August 4, 2025 Monday Last Day to Withdraw from a M2 course with a  Grade of “WP” 
August 7, 2025 Thursday Last Day of New Course Content
August 8 - 14, 2025 Final Exams
August 7, 2025 Thursday Senior Final Grades Due to the Registrar
August 14, 2025 Thursday Summer Trimester ends. M2 Term ends. Degree conferral date for reporting/diploma.
August 14, 2025 Thursday Commencement Ceremony
August 16, 2025 Saturday Final Grades Due to the Registrar

Summer Trimester, 2025
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